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YORKSHIRE VETERANS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

RACE No 2

HORSFORTH 10th March 2002

NAME
HINCHCLIFF
MAYCOCK
OB DUNCAN
GRAY
HILTON
GOODISON
WALKER
YOUNG
BRAILSFORD
BUTLER
RENDER
MOORE
WEST
BARNES
DOMAILLE
KERSEY
HAYNES
WILKINSON
MAY
0'HARA
BELL
BOWER
BUTLER
SMITH
ETER YOUNG
VERITY
DOBSON
FALLS
WHELDON
BARRETT
LEWIS
PRICE
DENNISON
TURTON
DENBY
WALKER
DOVER
TEVE HALL
YOUNG
HORN
PAILING
BATES
AUDSLEY |
COLES
MC.CALL
JOHNSON
FRENCH
HUTCHINSON
WILD
WADE
SANDERSON
TOWERS
BURTON
ARMSTRONG
EASTELL
KIME

CLUB
LONGWOOD
HORSFORTH
YORK ACORN
BINGLEY
LEEDS CITY
HOLMFIRTH
WAKEFIELD
HORSFORTH
WAKEFIELD
KLY/CRAVEN
HARROGATE
HOLMFIRTH
WAKEFIELD
YORK ACORN
WAKEFIELD
HOLMFIRTH
BINGLEY
WAKEFIELD
HORSFORTH
LEEDS CITY
BINGLEY
HORSFORTH
WAKEFIELD
BINGLEY
WAKEFIELD
ST BEDES
BINGLEY
FELLANDALE
PUDSEY PCR
PUDSEY PCR
YORK ACORN
WAKEFIELD
BRAD/AIRE
QUEENSBURY
HORSFORTH
HORSFORTH
BINGLEY

BINGLEY
LEEDS CITY
ROTHWELL
LEEDS CITY
WAKEFIELD
SKYRAC

ST BEDES
PUDSEY PCR
FELLANDALE
KIRKSTALL
HOLMFIRTH
HOLMFIRTH
BRAD/AIRE
NIDD VALLY
NIDD VALLY
ST BEDES
ST BEDES
KNAVESMIRE

Page 1

AGE
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/50
M/45
M/40
M/40
M/45
M/45
M/40
M/40
M/45
M/40
M/40
M/50
M/55
M/45
M/40
M/55
M/50
M/45
M/ 45
M/55
M/45
M/40
M/45
M/40
M/45
M/40
M/40
M/50
F/35
M/40
M/45
M/60
M/55
GUEST
M/50
M/55
M/50
M/50
M/50
M/60
M/50
M/45
M/50
M/50
M/45
M/60
M/50
M/50
M/45
M/50
M/45
F/35

TIME

31.
.54
32.
17
.28
.58
.09
.19
.25
.29
42
.45
o 99
34.
.29
.35
.36
.37
.43
.45
.49
.03
.10
17
.27
.30
.39
.43
.55
36.
.02
.07
.10
.13
.28
.36
.43
37.
.09
.11
4
.22
.38
&7
.51
.59
38.
.09
12
16
17
.21
RSy
.28
a4
39.

33

35

36
06

07

01

00

00

23



NAME
WEBSTER
DENNISON
ADAMSON
STRANGE
PARKINSON
GLOVER
WILBY

HART
STAINER
STEAD
DICKINSON
HUSTWIT
COCK
AUL YOUNG
SIDDALL
FARR
MOHAMMED
BLACKBURN
PRATCHETT
EMMETT
JOHNSON
LEE
BELL
LAMB
OHN FIRTH
HODGSON
WILLITT
CLAYTON
LOVE
THOMAS
SANDERSON
MOSS
WATSON
ANDERSON
JOHNSON
DAVEY
BARRETT
WENTWORTH
ACK FIRTH
SHOTTER
JORDAN
CROSS
MOORES
BROADHEAD
CHILDS
BELL
NICHOLSON
YATES
RAISTRICK
ADAMS

PO RRONnODMEHEZEZO

L

=
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EDEN
WHARAM
MURPHY
WILKEY
WELCH
SCHOLEY
LEE
O'HARA
WILD

RODEErpHADNCDOQYPQEREIOVRODZURAE GG BN R

SHOUKSMITH

SUMMERSGIL

CLUB
VALLEY STR
KIRKSTALL
ST BEDES
KNAVESMIRE
BINGLEY
FELLANDALE
QUEENSBURY
KNAVESMIRE
HORSFORTH
WAKEFIELD
PUDSEY PCR
QUEENSBURY
HORSFORTH
HOLMFIRTH
YORK ACORN
PUDSEY PCR
WAKEFIELD
KIRKSTALL
HORSFORTH
ST BEDES
BRAD/AIRE
PUDSEY PCR
ST BEDES
NIDD VALLY
NIDD VALLY
QUEENSBURY
KNAVESMIRE
ST BEDES
SKYRAC
ST BEDES
KIRKSTALL
BRAD/AIRE
ST BEDES
VALLEY STR
WAKEFIELD
ST THERESA
HORSFORTH
PUDSEY PCR
WAKEFIELD
QUEENSBURY
KIRKSTALL
ST BEDES
ABBEY RNRS
NIDD VALLY
PUDSEY PCR
LEEDS CITY
ACKWORTH
NIDD VALLY
FELLANDALE
ST BEDES
HORSFORTH
N.V.A.C
NIDD VALLY
HORSFORTH
ST BEDES
NIDD VALLY
NIDD VALLY
ACKWORTH
ST BEDES
ST BEDES
HALLAMSHIR
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AGE
M/55
M/40
F/45
F/35
M/50
M/55
M/45
F/40
F/40
M/50
M/60
M/55
F/35
M/60
M/45
F/40
M/55

GUEST

F/35
M/55
M/60
F/40
M/50
M/55
M/55
M/40
F/45
M/50
M/50
F/40
M/40
F/50
M/45
F/50
M/60
M/70
F/40
F/45
M/50
M/60
M/45
F/45
F/40
F/45
M/50
M/60
M/60
M/50
M/50
F/60
M/60
M/70
F/55
F/60
F/35
M/55
F/50
M/45
F/50
F/45
F/65

TIME

39.
.43
.45
.53
.56
.57

40.
.18
.19
.28
.34

40.

.45

47

.53

.57

.03

17

.19

.26

.34

.38

42.

.10

.30

.32

.36

.39

.52

.56

.09

12

.19

.39

.55

44,
.27
.29
.40

45.

.35

41

43

46

47.
47.
48,
.49
49,
b
.45
50.
.44

51

52.
.26
.52

54.
.44

55.

56.
.13
14

59.

27

17

04

01

44
18
36
32

05

23
12
30
55

10

07
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POS

—
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13
14

i 6
17
18
19
20
21
22

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
b4

MEN'S

RESULTS

YORKSHIRE VETERANS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

NAME CLUB
D HINCHCLIFF LONGWOOD
D MAYCOCK HORSFORTH
BOB DUNCAN YORK ACORN
C GRAY BINGLEY
B HILTON LEEDS CITY
B GOODISON HOLMFIRTH
I WALKER WAKEFIELD
D YOUNG HORSFORTH
D BRAILSFORD WAKEFIELD
J BUTLER KLY/CRAVEN
P RENDER HARROGATE
I MOORE HOLMFIRTH
R WEST WAKEFIELD
J BARNES YORK ACORN
M DOMAILLE WAKEFIELD
R KERSEY HOLMFIRTH
L HAYNES BINGLEY
S WILKINSON WAKEFIELD
P MAY HORSFORTH
K O'HARA LEEDS CITY
G BELL BINGLEY
P BOWER HORSFORTH
S BUTLER WAKEFIELD
M SMITH BINGLEY
PETER YOUNG WAKEFIELD
J VERITY ST BEDES
K DOBSON BINGLEY
R FALLS FELLANDALE
J WHELDON PUDSEY PCR
A BARRETT PUDSEY PCR
P LEWIS YORK ACORN
D PRICE WAKEFIELD
P TURTON QUEENSBURY
A DENBY HORSFORTH
M WALKER HORSFORTH
B DOVER BINGLEY
M YOUNG BINGLEY
K HORN LEEDS CITY
K PAILING ROTHWELL
P BATES LEEDS CITY
A AUDSLEY WAKEFIELD
M COLES SKYRAC
H MC.CALL ST BEDES
D JOHNSON PUDSEY PCR

RESULT OF RACE No 2

AGE
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/50
M/45
M/40
M/40
M/45
M/45
M/40
M/40
M/ 45
M/40
M/40
M/50
M/55
M/45
M/40
M/55
M/50
M/45
M/45
M/55
M/45
M/40
M/45
M/40
M/45
M/40
M/40
M/50
M/40
M/45
M/60
M/55
M/50
M/55
M/50
M/50
M/50
M/60
M/50
M/45

PTS
100
99
98
97
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
33
52
51

POS NAME
45 P FRENCH
46 J HUTCHINSON
47 K WILD
48 W WADE
49 S SANDERSON
50 J TOWERS
51 N BURTON
52 D ARMSTRONG
53 G EASTELL
54 G WEBSTER
55 M DENNISON
56 B PARKINSON
57 P GLOVER
58 S WILBY
59 A STAINER
60 D STEAD
61 A DICKINSON
62 T COCK
63 PAUL YOUNG
64 P FARR
65 K PRATCHETT
66 J EMMETT
67 M LEE
68 T BELL
69 R LAMB
70 JOHN FIRTH
71 J WILLITT
72 N CLAYTON
73 R THOMAS
74 M MOSS
75 S ANDERSON
76 J JOHNSON
77 G WENTWORTH
78 JACK FIRTH
79 N SHOTTER
80 R BROADHEAD
81 A CHILDS
82 J BELL
83 A NICHOLSON
84 P YATES
85 D ADAMS
86 D SUMMERSGIL
87 I WILKEY
88 A SCHOLEY

Page 3

CLUB
FELLANDALE
KIRKSTALL
HOLMFIRTH
HOLMFIRTH
BRAD/AIRE
NIDD VALLY
NIDD VALLY
ST BEDES
ST BEDES
VALLEY STR
KIRKSTALL
BINGLEY
FELLANDALE
QUEENSBURY
WAKEFIELD
PUDSEY PCR
QUEENSBURY
HOLMFIRTH
YORK ACORN
WAKEFIELD
ST BEDES
BRAD/AIRE
ST BEDES
NIDD VALLY
NIDD VALLY
QUEENSBURY
ST BEDES
SKYRAC
KIRKSTALL
ST BEDES
WAKEFIELD
ST THERESA
WAKEFIELD
QUEENSBURY
KIRKSTALL
PUDSEY PCR
LEEDS CITY
ACKWORTH
NIDD VALLY
FELLANDALE
HORSFORTH
N.V.A.C
NIDD VALLY
ACKWORTH

AGE
M/50
M/50
M/45
M/60
M/50
M/50
M/45
M/50
M/ 45
M/55
M/ 40
M/50
M/55
M/45
M/50
M/60
M/55
M/60
M/45
M/55
M/55
M/60
M/50
M/55
M/55
M/40
M/50
M/50
M/ 40
M/45
M/60
M/70
M/50
M/60
M/ 45
M/50
M/60
M/60
M/50
M/50
M/60
M/70
M/55
M/45

PTS
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YORKSHIRE VETERANS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

INDIVIDUAL POINTS AFTER 2 RACES

NAME CLUB
D HINCHCLIFF LONGWOQOD
D MAYCOCK HORSFORTH
C GRAY BINGLEY
B HILTON LEEDS CITY
I WALKER WAKEFIELD
D BRAILSFORD WAKEFIELD
I MOORE HOLMFIRTH
R KERSEY HOLMFIRTH
K DOBSON BINGLEY
M DOMAILLE  WAKEFIELD
K O'HARA LEEDS CITY
PETER YOUNG WAKEFIELD
G BELL BINGLEY
P MAY HORSFORTH
S WILKINSON WAKEFIELD
L HAYNES BINGLEY
M SMITH BINGLEY
J WHELDON PUDSEY PCR
S BUTLER WAKEFIELD
P LEWIS YORK ACORN
D ARMSTRONG ST BEDES
J HUTCHINSON KIRKSTALL
M COLES SKYRAC
W WADE HOLMFIRTH
N MONAGHAN HORSFORTH
G EASTELL ST BEDES
BOB DUNCAN  YORK ACORN
B GOODISON  HOLMFIRTH
D YOUNG HORSFORTH
G NEEDHAM LEEDS CITY
J BUTLER KLY/CRAVEN
P RENDER HARROGATE
G BARNES YORK ACORN
R GRIFFITHS HOLMFIRTH
G WEBSTER VALLEY STR
N BURTON NIDD VALLY
R WEST WAKEFIELD
J BARNES YORK ACORN
F GIBBS BINGLEY
T COCK HOLMFIRTH
PAUL YOUNG  YORK ACORN
B PICKERSGIL LONGWOOD
P BOWER HORSFORTH
K ABSON ST BEDES
A STAINER WAKEFIELD
A DICKINSON QUEENSBURY
J TOWERS NIDD VALLY
M SPRINGER  HORSFORTH
J VERITY ST BEDES
M DENNISON  KIRKSTALL
R FALLS FELLANDALE
R PARKER LEEDS CITY
P KNAPP PUDSEY PCR
A BARRETT PUDSEY PCR
K PRATCHETT ST BEDES
D STEAD PUDSEY PCR
D GIBSON WIGGINTON
D PRICE WAKEFIELD
P TURTON QUEENSBURY
K PALING ROTHWELL

AGE
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/50
M/40
M/45
M/40
M/50
M/45
M/40
M/55
M/45
M/50
M/40
M/45
M/55
M/55
M/45
M/45
M/40
M/50
M/50
M/60
M/60
M/40
M/45
M/40
M/45
M/40
M/40
M/45
M/40
M/40
M/45
M/55
M/45
M/45
M/40
M/60
M/60
M/45
M/55
M/45
M/50
M/50
M/55
M/50
M/45
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/50
M/40
M/40
M/55
M/60
M/45
M/50
M/40
M/50

PTS RCS

200
197
193
191
186
183
177
165
165
164
162
159
158
155
154
152
150
147
137
135
107
105
103
102
99
99
98
94
92
91
90
89
88
87
87
87
86
85
85
81
78
78
76
74
74
73
73
72
72
70
69
68
67
67
66
66
66
65
64
64

S A NN, P, R AN, RPN, 2 NN S L2 NN 2 S o 22 LSNP, NN NNDNNDOD NN NN NN NN DN DN DN

Pajj,/f—

POS
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106.

107
108
109
110
11
112
113
14
115
116
117
118
119
120

NAME
DENBY
WALKER
wooD
DOVER
FIRTH (1)
YOUNG
CLARKSON
HORN
PAILING
BATES
AUDSLEY
MC.GILL
FARR
SPINK
MC.CALL
DUNCAN
JOHNSON
FRENCH
WILD
BELL
TOWSE
SANDERSON
BESTON
MILLS
BRADLEY
PARKINSON
WOo0D
GLOVER
SPINK
WILBY
KARAGIC
ACK FIRTH

BROWN
LEIGH
SHOTTER
WILLIS
EMMETT
FORD

LEE

LAMB
WOoO0DS
OHN FIRTH
SMITH
WILLITT
MARTIN
BROADHEAD
CLAYTON
THOMAS
WHITWORTH
MOSS
ANDERSON
HEY
SCHOLEY
JOHNSON
WENTWORTH
WILSON
BROWN
DALTON

PO REBRORIOgUUnOAaRgUmEODY RPN RN >

GWwRmygmZEnyg

PUHNHDQOGPHNEQHOZOOGR

CHILDS

SUMMERSGIL

CLUB
HORSFORTH
HORSFORTH
HORSFORTH
BINGLEY
BINGLEY
BINGLEY
NIDD VALLY
LEEDS CITY
ROTHWELL
LEEDS CITY
WAKEFIELD
ST BEDES
WAKEFIELD
KIRKSTALL
ST BEDES
BINGLEY
PUDSEY PCR
FELLANDALE
HOLMFIRTH
NIDD VALLY
NIDD VALLY
BRAD/AIRE
ABBEY RNRS
YORK POSTL
HOLMFIRTH
BINGLEY
DEWSBURY
FELLANDALE
BINGLEY
QUEENSBURY
HORSFORTH
QUEENSBURY
HALIFAX
ST BEDES
KIRKSTALL
NIDD VALLY
BRAD/AIRE
PUDSEY PCR
ST BEDES
NIDD VALLY
YORK POSTL
QUEENSBURY
YORK POSTL
ST BEDES
ABBEY RNRS
PUDSEY PCR
SKYRAC
KIRKSTALL
WAKEFIELD
ST BEDES
WAKEFIELD
KIRKSTALL
ACKWORTH
ST THERESA
WAKEFIELD
ABBEY RNRS
KIRKSTALL
YORK POSTL
N.V.A.C
LEEDS CITY

AGE PTS RCS
M/45 63 1
M/60 61 1
M/45 61 1
M/55 60 1
M/60 60 1
M/50 59 1
M/40 59 1
M/55 58 1
M/50 57 1
M/50 56 1
M/50 55 1
M/50 54 1
M/55 53 2
M/40 53 1
M/50 52 1
M/50 52 1
M/45 51 1
M/50 50 1
M/45 48 1
M/55 47 2
M/40 46 1
M/50 45 1
M/40 45 1
M/40 42 1
M/55 38 1
M/50 38 1
M/60 36 1
M/55 36 1
M/70 35 1
M/45 35 1
M/40 34 1
M/60 31 2
M/45 31 1
M/50 29 1
M/45 28 2
M/40 27 1
M/60 26 1
M/55 26 1
M/50 25 1
M/55 23 1
M/50 22 1
M/40 22 1
M/40 21 1
M/50 20 1
M/55 20 1
M/50 20 2
M/50 19 1
M/40 18 1
M/50 18 1
M/45 17 1
M/60 16 1
M/45 15 1
M/45 15 2
M/70 15 1
M/50 14 1
M/55 13 1
M/55 12 1
M/55 11 1
M/70 10 2
M/60 9 1



POS
121
122
123
124
125
126

) e
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NAME CLUB AGE PTS RCS POS NAME CLUB AGE
A WOOD PUDSEY PCR M/50 8 1 127 D ADAMS HORSFORTH M/60
J BELL ACKWORTH M/60 8 1 128 B TODD ACKWORTH M/60
A NICHOLSON NIDD VALLY M/50 71 129 H MACHIN SPENBOROUG M/65
P HILL HORSFORTH M/70 6 1 130 I WILKEY NIDD VALLY M/55
P YATES FELLANDALE M/50 6 1 131 J PARR CROSSGATES M/65
R ADAMSON BINGLEY M/45 5 1
YORKSHIRE VETERANS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
TEAM POINTS (TOP FOUR) AFTER 2 RACES
CLUB POINTS POS CLUB POINTS POS CLUB
WAKEFIELD 705 11  KIRKSTALL 275 21 BRAD/AIRE
HORSFORTH 690 12 QUEENSBURY 212 22 WIGGINTON
BINGLEY 686 13 FELLANDALE 161 23 DEWSBURY
HOLMFIRTH 627 14 SKYRAC 122 24 HALIFAX
LEEDS CITY 625 15 ROTHWELL 120 25 ACKWORTH
YORK ACORN 484 16 YORK POSTL 96 26 ST THERESA
ST BEDES 457 17 KLY/CRAVEN 90 27 N.V.A.C
PUDSEY PCR 424 18 HARROGATE 89 28 SPENBOROUG
NIDD VALLY 311 19 VALLEY STR 87 29 CROSSGATES
LONGWOOD 278 20 ABBEY RNRS 78
TEAM POINTS (ALL COUNT) AFTER 2 RACES
CLUB POINTS POS CLUB POINTS POS CLUB
WAKEFIELD 1363 11 LONGWOOD 278 21 BRAD/AIRE
BINGLEY 1212 12 QUEENSBURY 225 22 WIGGINTON
HORSFORTH 920 13 FELLANDALE 161 23 DEWSBURY
HOLMFIRTH 792 14 SKYRAC 122 24 HALIFAX
LEEDS CITY 634 15 ROTHWELL 120 25 ACKWORTH
ST BEDES 615 16 YORK POSTL 96 26 ST THERESA
YORK ACORN 484 17 KLY/CRAVEN 90 27 N.V.A.C
PUDSEY PCR 452 18 HARROGATE 89 28 SPENBOROUG
NIDD VALLY 370 18 VALLEY STR 87 29 CROSSGATES
KIRKSTALL 302 20 ABBEY RNRS 78

Page 5

PTS RCS
1
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POINTS

72
66
36
31
27
15
10

2

1

POINTS

72
66
36
31
27
15
10

2

1
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RESULTS

YORKSHIRE VETERANS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

RESULT OF RACE No 2
NAME CLUB AGE PTS POS NAME CLUB AGE PTS
DENNISON BRAD/AIRE F/35 40 15 J DAVEY HORSFORTH F/40 26
KIME KNAVESMIRE F/35 39 16 L BARRETT PUDSEY PCR F/45 25
ADAMSON ST BEDES F/45 38 17 R JORDAN ST BEDES F/45 24
STRANGE KNAVESMIRE F/35 37 18 S CROSS ABBEY RNRS F/40 23
SHOUKSMITH KNAVESMIRE F/40 36 19 C MOORES NIDD VALLY F/45 22
HART HORSFORTH F/40 35 20 C RAISTRICK ST BEDES F/60 21
HUSTWIT HORSFORTH F/35 34 21 L EDEN NIDD VALLY F/55 20
SIDDALL PUDSEY PCR F/40 33 22 H WHARAM HORSFORTH F/60 19
BLACKBURN HORSFORTH F/35 32 23 R MURPHY ST BEDES F/35 18
JOHNSON PUDSEY PCR F/40 31 24 S WELCH NIDD VALLY F/50 17
HODGSON KNAVESMIRE F/45 30 25 M LEE ST BEDES F/50 16
LOVE ST BEDES F/40 29 26 H O'HARA ST BEDES F/45 15
SANDERSON BRAD/AIRE F/50 28 27 M WILD HALLAMSHIR F/65 14
WATSON VALLEY STR F/50 27
INDIVIDUAL POINTS AFTER 2 RACES
NAME CLUB AGE PTS RCS POS NAME CLUB AGE PTS RCS
A DENNISON BRAD/AIRE F/35 80 2 21 M SIDDALL PUDSEY PCR F/40 33 1
M HART HORSFORTH F/40 72 2 22 J DAVY HORSFORTH F/40 31 1
J HUSTWIT HORSFORTH F/35 69 2 23 N WILDE HORSFORTH F/40 30 1
S BLACKBURN HORSFORTH F/35 68 2 24 B HODGSON KNAVESMIRE F/45 30 1
H LOVE ST BEDES F/40 63 2 25 H MORRELL BINGLEY F/50 29 1
D JOHNSON PUDSEY PCR F/40 63 2 26 C DAVIS LEEDS CITY F/45 28 1
S WATSON VALLEY STR F/50 60 2 27 J SANDERSON BRAD/AIRE F/50 28 1
S CROSS ABBEY RNRS F/40 50 2 28 C MOORE NIDD VALLY F/45 26 1
R JORDAN ST BEDES F/45 49 2 29 J DAVEY HORSFORTH F/40 26 1
C RAISTRICK ST BEDES F/60 42 2 30 L BARRETT PUDSEY PCR F/45 25 1
R MURPHY ST BEDES F/35 40 2 31 I BROGDEN HORSFORTH F/35 24 1
A MARKS BINGLEY F/35 39 1 32 S HUCKNALL NIDD VALLY F/35 23 1
H WHARAM HORSFORTH F/60 39 2 33 C MOORES NIDD VALLY F/45 22 1
N KIME KNAVESMIRE F/35 39 1 34 B MACHIN SPENBOROUG F/65 17 1
A GULL BINGLEY F/40 38 1 35 S WELCH NIDD VALLY F/50 17 1
L EDEN NIDD VALLY F/55 38 2 36 D PRATCHETT ST BEDES F/55 16 1
M ADAMSON ST BEDES F/45 38 1 37 M WOOD ACKWORTH F/65 15 1
F STRANGE KNAVESMIRE F/35 37 1 38 H 0'HARA ST BEDES F/45 15 1
C SHOUKSMITH KNAVESMIRE F/40 36 1 39 M WILD HALLAMSHIR F/65 14 1
M LEE ST BEDES F/50 35 2
TEAM POINTS (TOP THREE) AFTER 2 RACES
CLUB POINTS POS CLUB POINTS POS CLUB POINTS
HORSFORTH 209 6 -BRAD/AIRE 108 11 SPENBOROUG 17
ST BEDES 172 7 BINGLEY 106 12 ACKWORTH 15
NIDD VALLY 126 8 VALLEY STR 60 13 HALLAMSHIR 14
PUDSEY PCR 121 9 ABBEY RNRS 50
KNAVESMIRE 112 10 LEEDS CITY 28
TEAM POINTS (ALL COUNT) AFTER 2 RACES
CLUB POINTS POS CLUB POINTS POS CLUB POINTS
HORSFORTH 359 6 BRAD/AIRE 108 11 SPENBOROUG 17
ST BEDES 298 7 BINGLEY 106 12 ACKWORTH 15
KNAVESMIRE 142 8 VALLEY STR 60 13 HALLAMSHIR 14
NIDD VALLY 126 9 ABBEY RNRS 50
PUDSEY PCR 121 10 LEEDS CITY 28
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